1,00000
0,97631
1.00000
0,90667
0,99671

0.67692
1,00000
0.86631
0,99624

34 Total GenHal Plant 10.338 lB.224 0.88474
35
36 TOTAL DEPRECtATION & AMORTIZATION EXPENSES 402.973 357;'869 0.BB807
37

Supporting Schedules: C· 19, C-20, C-21, C·22 	 Recap Schedules: C·l

Docket 090079
Progress Energy Florida
Motion for Reconsideration
Exhibit 4, Tab K
Page 1 of 1

SCHEDULE C-1 ADJUSTED JURISDICTIONAL NET OPERATING INCOME CALCULATION Page 1of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Explanation: Provide Ihe cak;ulation or Jurisdictional net operating income
for the test year. the prior year and the most recent

Type of data shown:
XProjected Test Year Ended 12/31/2010

Company: PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA INC. histori(;al year. Prior Year Ended 12/3112009
Historical Yaar Ended 12131/2008

Docket No. 090079-EI (Thousands) Witness: Toomey / Slusser

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G)
Line Total Non- Total Juris. Juris. Adjusted
No. Company Electric ElectriC Ju~sdiC\ional Amount Adjustmenls Juris. Amt

Per Books Utility ~ - (!3L Faclor (1) (C)' ([)) (SchedC-2) lE) + IF)

2 Operating Revenues:
3 Sales of Electric Energy 5,535,104 5.535.104 vanous 5.325.714 (3,937,997) 1.387.716
4 Other Operating Revenues 231,509 231,509 various 130,202 130,202
5
6 Total Operating Revenues 5,766,614 5,766,614 5,455,915 (3.937,997) 1,517,918
7
8 Operating Expenses:
9 Fuel and Nellnterchange 3,199,918 3.199.918 various 3,156.366 (3,148,241) 8,125

10 Other Operation and Maintenance EJ<pense 972,634 972,634 various 868.922 (155,551 ) 713,371
11 Deprecialion and Amortization 609,454 609.454 various 419,156 (61,287) 357,869
12 Taxes Otherlhan Income 385,357 386,357 Yarious 368,054 (238,466) 129,587
13 CurrenVDeferred Income Taxes ­ Federal and Stale 109,041 109,041 various 207,286 (162,796) 44,490
14 Charge Equivalenllo Investment Tax; Credit (1,755) 11,755) (1,547) (1,547)
15 (Galn)lI..oss on Disposition of Utility Property (2,523) (2,523)
16 (Gain)lI..oss on Reacquired Bonds
17 Regulatory Practices Reconciliation
18
19 Total Operating Expenses 5,275,650 5,275,650 5,01B,Z36 (3,768,864) 1,249,372
20
21
22 Net Operating Income 490,964 490,964 ~19__ {11i9!133) 268,546

23
24
25 (1) Jurisdictional factor has been rounded to four places.
26
27

Supporting Schedules: C-Z. C-4, C-5 Recap Schedules: A-I

/

Motion For Reconsideration - Depreciation Expense and Reserve Adjustmenl